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Sunitinib Accord
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Sunitinib Accord

12,5 mg

12,5 mg

12,5 mg
25 mg

25 mg

25 mg
37,5 mg

37,5 mg

37,5 mg
50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

Lékova forma

Tobolka, tvrda
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Cesta podani

Peroralni podani
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Vnitini obal

blistr
(Alu/OPA/AIu/PVC)
blistr
(Alu/OPA/AIu/PVC)

lahev (HDPE)

blistr
(Alu/OPA/AIu/PVC)
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Velikost baleni

28 tobolek

28 x 1 tobolka (jedna
davka)

30 tobolek
28 tobolek

28 x 1 tobolka (jedna
davka)

30 tobolek
28 tobolek

28 x 1 tobolka (jedna
davka)

30 tobolek
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28 x 1 tobolka (jedna
davka)
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